
Effective from 1st July 2022 / Hiệu lực từ ngày 1 tháng 7 năm 2022

ITEM TÊN PRICE (VND)
GIÁ (ĐỒNG)

Polo shirt Áo Polo có cổ

Áo thun cổ tròn

Áo thun cổ chữ V

Quần xanh có túi

Váy xanh

Quần xám

Váy xám

Nón

Áo thun 4 màu

Quần thể thao
(Nam & Nữ)

Round neck T-shirt

V neck T-shirt

Blue cargo pants

Blue skirt

Grey shorts

Grey skirt

Sport shorts

House T-shirt

Hat

240,000

190,000

190,000

170,000

170,000

270,000

270,000

160,000

260,000

80,000

UNIFORM PRICE LIST
2022 - 2023

We encourage you to try on the uniform at our Uniform Shop to get the right size.
Uniforms are not exchangeable once they have been washed or not in the original condition.

Thank you!


